Ruth Institute Summit

https://ruthinstitute.org/ruth-institute-summit/

NAME Ruth Institute Summit

ABOUT The 5th Annual Summit will take place June 24-25, 2022, in Lake Charles, Louisiana, and feature <u>speakers</u> familiar with living through — and escaping — the Sexual Revolution. The Summit will present the Ruth Institute's unique blend of scientifically sound evidence, carefully reasoned arguments, and compelling personal testimonies.

RUTH INSTITUTE The Ruth Institute is an international, interfaith coalition founded in 2008 that equips people to understand, appreciate and defend traditional Christian sexual ethics. Founded by world-renowned author, speaker and academic Dr. Jennifer Roback Morse, Ph.D., the Ruth Institute provides decades of research to support individuals and families harmed by divorce, the hook-up culture, and other forms of family breakdown.

TOPICS

- Understanding and Confronting the Sexual Revolution
- Counting the Casualties of the Sexual Revolution
- The Medical Costs of the Sexual Revolution
- The Mistakes of Modern Philosophy and Why They Matter
- Healing the Children of Divorce
- Healing the Post-Abortive Church Congregation
- The Integrity of the Body: Confronting the Trans Ideology
- Sexual Orientation Change is Possible
- Demographic Winter—The Fateful Fall of Fertility Worldwide

SPEAKERS

Dr. Jennifer Roback Morse, Founder, Ruth Institute

Kristan Hawkins. President. Students for Life of America

Rev. D. Paul Sullins, Ph.D., Senior Research Associate, Ruth Institute

Dr. Quentin Van Meter, President, American College of Pediatricians

Don Feder, Communications Director, Ruth Institute

Rev. Arnold Culbreath, Founder and President, Breath of Life

Eric Scheidler, Executive Director, Pro-Life Action League

Dr. Scott Yenor, Professor of Political Science, Boise State University

Jim Garlow, author, Founder and CEO of Well Versed, Inc., host of "The Garlow Perspective"

Walt Heyer, Author and Founder, Sex Change Regret

Fr. Shenan Boquet, President, Human Life International

Dr. Steve Baskerville, Professor of Government, Patrick Henry University

Maria Keffler, Co-founder, Partners for Ethical Care Charlene Cothran, Founder, The Evidence Ministry Dr. Erin Brewer, Co-founder, Partners for Ethical Care Dan and Bethany Meola, Co-founders, Life-Giving Wounds Paul Darrow, Gay Lifestyle Refugee and Catholic Speaker Lori Hoye, Co-founder, Issues4Life Foundation

HISTORY Since its inception in 2018, The Annual Awards Dinner and Summit for Survivors of the Sexual Revolution has become one of the signature educational programs of the Ruth Institute. The Summit is built around the idea that the Sexual Revolution has harmed millions of people who are systematically silenced by mainstream culture. Children of Divorce, Post-Abortive Women, Refugees from the Hook-up Culture or the LGBTQ and Transgender Subcultures, these people and many more are socially invisible. Yet, if their stories were known, many people would change their minds about the desirability of the Sexual Revolution.

BIOS Dr. Jennifer Roback Morse, Ph. D. Founder and President — Ruth Institute

Dr. Morse was a spokeswoman for California's winning Proposition 8 campaign, defining marriage as the union of a man and a woman. She has authored or co-authored six books and spoken around the globe on marriage, family and human sexuality. Her work has been translated into Spanish, Chinese, Korean, Polish and Chuukese, the native language of the Micronesian Islands. Her latest book is *The Sexual State: How Elite Ideologies are Destroying Lives and Why the Church was Right All Along.* She earned her Ph.D. at the University of Rochester and taught economics at Yale and George Mason Universities. Dr. Morse was named one of the "Catholic Stars of 2013" on a list that included Pope Francis and Pope Benedict XVI. Dr. Morse and her husband are parents of an adopted child and a birth child, and were foster parents for San Diego County to eight children. In 2015, Dr. Morse and her husband relocated to Lake Charles, Louisiana, where the work of the Ruth Institute continues.

To learn more, visit https://ruthinstitute.org/ruth-institute-summit/

For interviews, contact Kevin Wandra at 404-788-1276 or KWandra@CarmelCommunications.com.

Visit RuthInstitute.org for:

- 5th Annual Summit Press Release
- FAQ
- Speaker Bios
- Backgrounder
- Fact Sheet